  TYROLIT Hydrostress AG
DRS250  Seite 1
    Инструкция по эксплуатации
    DRS250S
    Index 000
TYROLIT Hydrostress AG
Seite 2  DRS250
   10999882 EN / 15.02.2019

5 EC Declaration of Conformity
Description  Drill rig
Type designation  DRS250
We declare under our sole responsibility that this product complies with the following directives
and standards:
2006 / 42 / EG
2011 / 65 / EU
2014 / 30 / EU
EN 62841
EN 55014
EN 61000
 TYROLIT Hydrostress AG
Witzbergstrasse 18
CH-8330 Pfäffikon
Switzerland
 Pfäffikon, 02.11.2018
 Pascal Schmid
Leiter Entwicklung